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CIRCULAR No. 506

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of
Management Studies for the academic year 2026-2027.

Circulars

Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Pune - 411 030 (INDIA)

Annual Fee
gy | Name of the Name of the General |Institutional
i college / c NRI/PIO
No. . Course ategory Category | o4 d
Institute Student Student tudent
Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. kee
BBA & BBA (Hons) | 2,50,000/- | 3,50,000/-| US$5500
g&lstitute of
anagement & | BCA & BCA (Hons) | 2,00,000/-| 2,80,000/-| US$4500
1 [Entrepreneurshi
p Development, MBA 4,00,000/- | 5,60,000/-| US$8800
Pune CA
M 2,25,000/- | 3,15,000/- | US$5000
Institute of BBA & BBA (Hons) | 47,500/-| 66,500/- | US$1050
Management &
Rural BCA & BCA (Hons) 47,500/ - 66,500/-| US$1050
2
Development, MBA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/- | US$2800
Sangli
MCA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
Institute of BBA & BBA (Hons) | 47,500/-| 66,500/- | US$1050
Management,
Kolhapur BCA & BCA (Hons) 47,500/ - 66,500/- | US$1050
3
MBA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
MCA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
Yashwantrao BBA & BBA (Hons) 47,500/ - 66,500/- | US$1050
Mohite
. |Institute of BCA & BCA (Hons) 47,500/ - 66,500/- | US$1050
Management, MBA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
Karad MCA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
b g 2
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE - 30 (INDIA) Contd......
Annual Fee
Sr. N‘:‘:‘l‘l’e"itlhe Name of the General |[Institutional .. /PIO
No.|  potitat S-olrse Category | Category | g4 dent
e Student Student Feo
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs.
Abhijeet BBA & BBA (Hons) | 47,500/-| 66,500/-| US$1050
Kadam
Institute of BCA & BCA (Hons) | 47,500/- 66,500/-| US$1050
S5 | Management j
& Social MBA 1,25,000/-| 1,75,000/ UsS$2800
Sciences, MCA 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$2800
Solapur
Institute of BBA & BBA (Hons) | 2,50,000/- | 3,50,000/- | US$5500
Management
6 | & Research, BCA & BCA (Hons) | 2,50,000/- | 3,50,600/- | US$5500
New Delhi MBA 4,00,000/- | 5,60,000/- | US$8800
[Navi Mumbai Off BBA & BBA (HOI'}.S)
campus 2,50,000/-| 3,50,000/- US$5500
Department of BCA & BCA (Hons)
anagement
F:tudies B'C(?{Igl/l E).(_Iom
Avpuarng & 2,09,500/- | 2,93,300/-| US$4600
7 Finance
MBA 4,87,800/- | 6,82,920/-| US$10700
MBA (International -
Business & Supply _ _
Chain & Logistics 5,12,000/ 7,16,800/- | US$11250
Management)
% Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. 6 b mov
Ref. No. BVDU/ 2025-2026/4416 Regj$trar

Date : December 20, 2025

To
1.

b

el R U Y- S

e

The Director, Institute of Management

(1) Pune

(2) Sangli (3) Kolhapur (4) Karad (5) Solapur (6) New Delhi
(7) Dept. of Mgt. Studies, Navi Mumbai

The Dean, Faculty of Management Studies, Dept of Mgt. Studies, Navi

Mumbai.

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.

CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell - for uploading in the website.




